Push-In Fitting Type with Stop Valve
Stop Fitting Series
●Push-In Fitting Type with Stop Valve for General Pneumatic
Piping.
●Easy Insertion and Disconnection by Double-passage
Structure.
●Air Stop by Tube Disconnection.

Size M5×0.8 R1/8 R1/4 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Remark Tube dia.：ø4、ø6 Tube dia.：ø8、ø10、ø12
Code Type Code Type
C Straight L Elbow
①Type
Tube dia. mm size
Code 4 6 8 10 12
Size (O.D.) ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
Tube Fitting
①
Type
③
Thread size
②
Tubing dia.
UPS 6M
②Tube dia.
Code Type Code Type
U Union Straight M Bulkhead Union
①Type
Tube dia. size (O.D.)
Code 4M-4 6M-6 4M 6M 8 10 12
Size (O.D.) ø4 or 5/32" ø6 ø4 or 5/32" ø6 ø8 or 5/16" ø10 ø12
Remark PSM(Bulkhead Union)：ø4, ø6 PSU(Union Straight) and PSM(Bulkhead Union) ø8, ø10, ø12
Tube Fitting
①
Type
②
Tubing dia.
● PSC and PSL
● PSU and PSM
Tube dia. Inch size
Code
Size (O.D.) 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
Straight and Elbow
Inline
※ Please ask us for the availability and pricing on the inch/NPT models.
1/45/32 5/16 3/8 1/2
1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
1/4 3/8 1/2
※ Please ask us for the availability and pricing on the inch O.D. models
■ Specifications
Fluid medium Air
Max. operating pressure
Max. vacuum
Operating temp. range
■ Construction (Elbow: PSL)
Elastic sleeve (NBR)
Taper pipe thread: Sealock - coating
Metric thread: With gasket (SUS304+NBR)
Tube
Release ring (POM)
Lock-claws (Stainless steel)
O-ring (NBR)
Fitting body (PBT)
Thread Body (Nickel-plated brass)
Guide ring (Nickel-plated brass)
 Detailed Safety Instructions
Before using PISCO products, be sure to read “Safety Instructions” and “Safety Instruction
Manual” and “Common Safety Instructions for Fittings”.
Warning
1. Be careful when disconnecting a tube from a fitting while the compressed air remains in
the tube.  The tube may fly out due to the internal pressure.
2. Check the direction of air stop function by the indicated symbol on the products. Note
that the air does not stop if the opposite side of tube is pulled out wrongly.
Valve body (POM)
O-ring (NBR)
Symbol
-29.5 in. Hg (-100kPa)
32 ~ 140°F (0 ~ 60°C) (no freezing)
130psi（0.9 MPa）
 Fitting Series
Stop Fitting Series
Type Page Thread size
Tube O.D. (mm)
4 6 8 10 12
PSC  Straight P.283 M5×0.8 ● ●
R1/8 ● ● ●
R1/4 ● ● ●
R3/8 ● ● ●
R1/2 ● ●
■ Standard Size List
Connection: Thread ⇔ Tube
Connection: Tube ⇔ Tube (Equal dia.)
Type Page
Tube O.D. (mm)
4 6 8 10 12